VARIADOR CONTROL TECHNICS E300 15kW
CONTROL TECHNICS E300 INVERTER 15kW
VARIATEUR CONTROL TECHNICS E300 15kW
CODIGO
528312
DATOS TECNICOS TECHNICAL DATA DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
CODE TYPE V (V) I (A) P (kW)
528307 E300-034-00100
400 V CA III
10 4.0
528308 E300-044-00150 15 5.5
528309 E300-044-00172 17.2 7.5
528310 E300-054-00270 27 11
528311 E300-054-00300 30 15
528312 E300-064-00350 35 15
528313 E300-064-00420 42 18.5
582314 E300-064-00470 47 22